Em PREFEITURA DE
=72 MARILIA (|
> .73 EDUCACAO \



ESCOLA:

EMEI "AMOR PERFEITO"

EMEI LEDA CASADEI

EME| ESTRELINHA DOURADA
EMEI WALT DISNEY

EMEI CRIANCA FELIZ

EMEI PINGO DE GENTE

EMEI 1, 2... FEIJAO COM ARROZ
EMEI DR. FERNANDO MAURO
EMEI CANTINHO DO SOSSEGO

EMEI BEM ME QUER

S

>

DATA:

17/M

18/1

20/M

24/M

23/M e 24/M
24/M

24/M

25/

25/

25/M

HORARIO:

15h
19h
19h30
17h30
19h
19h
19h
10h
19h
19h

5>

NA PROPRIA
ESCOLA

LOCAL:

UNIMAR

UNIMAR

UNIVEM

UNIMAR

NA PROPRIA
ESCOLA

TEATRO
SAGRADO

NA PROPRIA
ESCOLA

NA PROPRIA
ESCOLA

TEATRO
SAGRADO



ESCOLA:

EMEI CHAPEUZINHO VERMELHO
EMEI BALAO MAGICO

EMEI COPO DE LEITE

EMEI ARCO-IRIS

EMEI RODA PIAO

EMEI CLARA LUZ

EMEI PRIMAVERA

EMEI CIRANDA CIRANDINHA
EMEI BEM-TE-VI

EMEI SITIO DO PICA
PAU AMARELO

>

DATA:

28/

30/M

01/12

01/12

01/12

01/12 e 02/12
02/12

02/12

02/12

03/12

HORARIO:

19h30
19h30
19h

14h e 18h
19h

19h

9h e 13h
19h

8h

8h30

LOCAL:

NA PROPRIA
ESCOLA

COLEGIO
ESMERALDA

EE. JOSE AUGUSTO
BARTOLO

NA PROPRIA
ESCOLA

NA PROPRIA
ESCOLA

NA PROPRIA
ESCOLA

NA PROPRIA
ESCOLA

TEATRO
SAGRADO

NA PROPRIA
ESCOLA

NA PROPRIA
ESCOLA



ESCOLA:

EMEI RAIO DE SOL

EMEI PRINCIPE MIKASA
EMEI CRECHE BEIJA-FLOR
EMEFEI CHICO XAVIER
EMEI BRANCA DE NEVE
EMEI MONTEIRO LOBATO
EMEI SEMENTINHA

EMEI SAMBALELE

>

>

DATA:

04/12
04/12 e 05/12
04/12
06/12
08/12
08/12
08/12
10/12

HORARIO:

19h
19h
19h20
13h30
15h
19h
17h
16h

)

LOCAL:

UNIMAR

NA PROPRIA
ESCOLA

TEATRO
MUNICIPAL

NA PROPRIA
ESCOLA

SAGRADO

NA PROPRIA
ESCOLA

EMEF PAULO
FREIRE

SAGRADO



ESCOLA:

EMEF PROFESSOR ISALTINO DE CAMPOS
EMEF PROF. ANTONIO RIBEIRO

EMEF PROF® GERALDA CESAR VILARDI
EMEFEI CHICO XAVIER

EMEF PROF® EDMEA BRAZ ROJO SOLA
EMEF PROF. CELIO CORRADI

EMEF PROF. AMAURY PACHECO

EMEF ROBERTO CAETANO CIMINO

EMEF PROF. AMERICO CAPELOZZA

EMEF PROF. PAULO REGLUS NEVES FREIRE

>

DATA:

27/1

03/12
04/12
06/12
06/12
06/12
06/12
06/12
06/12
07/12

HORARIO:

19h
%h
19h
%h
19h
9h30
10h
19h
19h30
9h

LOCAL:

FAIP

UNIMAR

NA PROPRIA
ESCOLA

NA PROPRIA
ESCOLA

UNIMAR

NA PROPRIA
ESCOLA

NA PROPRIA
ESCOLA

FAIP

TEATRO SAGRADO
CORACAO

NA PROPRIA
ESCOLA



ESCOLA:

EMEF PROF® NICACIA GARCIA GIL

EMEF PROF® MYRTHES PUPO NEGREIROS
EMEF PROFESSOR NELSON GABALDI

EMEF GOVERNADOR MARIO COVAS

EMEF PROF® CECILIA ALVES GUELPA

EMEF PROF. OLIMPIO CRUZ

EMEF PROF. SOFIA TEIXEIRA BARBOSA
EMEFEI PROFESSOR ANTONIO GARCIA EGEA

EMEF NIVANDO MARIANO DOS SANTOS

>

EMEF RENY PEREIRA CORDEIRO

EMEF PROF. ANTONIO MORAL

DATA:

07/12
07/12
07/12
07/12
07/12
08/12
08/12
08/12
08/12
11/12

1/12

HORARIO:
10h
10h
%h
10h
10h
19h
19h
17h
10h
9h
9h

LOCAL:

NA PROPRIA
ESCOLA

NA PROPRIA
ESCOLA

NA PROPRIA
ESCOLA

NA PROPRIA
ESCOLA

NA PROPRIA
ESCOLA

FAIP

NA PROPRIA
ESCOLA

NA PROPRIA
ESCOLA

NA PROPRIA
ESCOLA

NA PROPRIA
ESCOLA

NA PROPRIA
ESCOLA

S
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